DIV PLACE

2ND

3RD

4TH

2 1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

3 1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

4 1ST

2ND

2011 TEAM

TEAM NAME

TEAM ZOXX

CRAPTACULAR

XTREME DREAM TEAM

FISHYS 3 NUTS & A WART

SMITTYS OUTBACK 2

NORTH END PUB #2

SHOWER BUDDIES

CARROUSEL RED DOG

BRIDGE INN IT

MOONLIGHT I

ISNT EASY BEING GIES

RUDYS BAR MEYER

ROLLYS C

EMILS I

PLAYERS
SCOTT KIRCHNER
BEN DERSCH
SCOTT MILLER
RYAN OLSON
LANE HELGELSON
DEREK SMITH
MIKE HARDY
DARRYL GABRIEL
JEFFERY JOHNSON
MARTIN KING
STEVE DEICHER
MARK WIEGMAN
TODD DREW
STEVE DREW
BLAKE HANDRICK
CHAD PEHLKE
JAMES FISH
JOHN YOUNG

JEREMY KAUTZA
LUKE STATEZNY
STEFFIN SAMOLINSKI
TRAVIS HOHENSEE
RANDY BISE

ROD WOLLER

KYLE WOLLER
CHRIS BLASKE
LINDSAY WOLLER
BEN NELSON

JEFEF JOHNSON
CHAD STODDARD
HERB SWAIN

STEVE KUEHNI
MARK BARYENBRACH
JEFF AMBROSE
BRENT GILLINGHAM

MITCH LONGLEY
MIKE MCHENRY
DALE REDIG
TRAVIS BORCHARDT
JOSH KOHLHOFF
TODD CROSS

GREG MUELLER

DAN POCIUS

DAVID JANES
MICHAEL GIESE III
MIKE GIESE
TRAVIS WILKINSON
JEFF MCDONALD
PAUL MASEWICZ
MATT MEYER

GREG BLACKDEER

DON WALDE
KRAIG HUEBNER
JAMES WOODFORD
SCOTT LUBINSKI
BLAKE SMITH
KENT SMITH
TODD MILLER
PHILIP PUKALL



3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

SHADOWS BILL

RAZZ MA TAZZ

THE JAGER BOMBS

BUBBAS OLD FARTS

CORBINS

DOWN THE HILL

REDS II

PORKYS

FISHYS BOMBING BOYS

HIDEAWAY

THE BAR-LIME KILN RD

CELLAR

SMITTYS 4

YOUNG REEZYS FUNDRAISERS

JEB JEB

GIL PERRY

GARY STONE

BILL PILON
LARRY WETENKAMP
CHRIS BAETEN
KEVIN GOFFARD
MATT HAVRILKO
JEFF GOVIN

CORY ASPINWALL
JOEL MILLER
DAN MONCHER
MIKE MULLEN
JASON ASUNTO
JOHN KLEIN
DALE SINZ

PAUL ODEGARD
DAN BAUER

JOSH WOOD

BRAD OGNACEVIC
DEVIN NOWAK
CHRIS GUENTHER
JEFF OELHAFEN
SCOTT SWITA
JERRY TANK
JASON VERBETEN
NATE BOLDT

LEE HOWELL

SHAWN SMITH
BILL FORSYTHE
MATTHEW HUNKINS
RILEY FORSYTHE
SCOTT MCKAY
REX DAVIS

JOHN SEVERNS
JOSEPH BAIN
CODY DAVIS
CHRIS LICHMAN
AL KARSTETTER
JAY BANKENBUSH
DAVE KATULA
SCOTT COCKROFT
KARAN STELTER
RANDI CONANT
WENDELL LATIN
RON STELTER
DANNY ROMMEL

DAVE RALEIGH
CHRIS ROGGE

TOM MCGEHEE
LISA CHERNEY
ANDREW FREY
RUSS REINWALD
CHARLIE RECHEK
LYLE TISDALE
ANDREA RECHEK
MIKE MEIDL

MATT ZARDA

TROY NONNENMACHER
SHANTELLE ZARDA
PHIL GLOMSKI
JASON GAULKE
MATT TIEMAN



10

11

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

PLAYERS' LOUNGE

FRANNYS BRADLEY

THE WOLFE PACK

NIC'S BAR

SKI & BEV'S

PORTAGE #4

SCUBA SQUAD

LINEBACKER

WORD UP SON

DARTBOARD HEROES

HERBS TII

ROLLYS F WISE GUYS

SCARLETT PAIN

CLEGHORN KEG C

DOMINIC ZIINO
JAMIE LOHAGEN

GARRETT RAATZ
SCOTT GOLLA
FRED ZBLEWSKI
STEVE MISKOWSKI
DAN BRADLEY
WAYNE GRANT
STEVE PIERCE
DUAINE GERKE
DAVE WANGERIN
IRVIN EWALD
RYAN KOENIG
JOHN KLINKOSH
DERIK GAGNER
BRIAN LAPOINT
ERIK HOEFNER
KEVIN SANDERS
DENNIS CROWELL
MIKE CLARK

AL LACKAS

TOM PHILIPSKY
TIM TADMAN
JOHN NOWAK
JOHN PALEN
MATT GESSNER
JIM LOY

JEFF VERTZ
MIKE WEIR
TERRY TADMAN
LAURA LENIUS
AARON GRULKE
STEVE STORTZ
TONY LENIUS
CRAIG KOUBA
MARY PELTIER
DENA ELM
AARON GAUTHIER

ROB GRUNWALD
JIM COLLE
LARRY HILLMANN
ERIK KOEHN
RICH GOLL

MIKE MEIER
BOBBY MALECKI
BRIAN MAYTUM
NATE HOHN
SHAWN MUCH
DARRYL ZEINERT
BRANDAN FREDRICK
CORY BJERKE
JOSH GOETTING
JARED GAIER
TOM WOYCHIK
CESAR ESTRADA
MARK YAPP

JARROD PIETSCH
JOHN BREMER
JOE CACCHIONE
RYAN FLEMING
RYAN HACKEL
TIM SELL



12

13

14

15

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

BUFFALO BAR LAUREN

CHILLERZ

ONE HOLE OUT

PWNING US

RUDYS BUNCH OF BITCHES

FRANNYS C.R.E.W.

SURF CITY

THUMBS UP TO COOLIO

HARDTATILS

THE DINASAURS

ISLAND LANES

SPORTS PAGE

TEAM ZIMMERMAN

SCOTTS VENDING 1

BEERS BEFORE BULLSEYES

NICKI DACHEL

JOEL ENGSTROM
BRANDON ZUBKE
LAUREN PIZZA
BRIAN ZUBKE

NICK EUCLIDE
JEREMY MUSKEVITCH
KELLY WILSON

JIN LOFGREN-SCHMIDT

KELLY YEAGER

THEMIS PANAGIOTARAS

BOB STRASH

KIM SCHNELL
JEN MEINERZ
NICK ALBERT
MATTHEW FRONEK
JERRY TYBORSKI
ERIC SEIFERT
MACHELLE LEXA
TRACY FASICK
FAYE SCHOLLER
JEANETTE WILLIAMS
DAN ROZEK
LAURA ROZEK
AMY DUCKLOW
MATT WEBER

KRISTIN STRACY
NATASHA HOOYMAN
JOSH TOLER
JUSTEN STRACY
NATALIE SLACK
MIKE VANDERLINDEN
JUSTINE SWENSON
MATT ANDERSON
JODI SKINNER
KRISTIE OTTO
AIMEE DUNBAR
MICHELLE FREEMAN
STEVE BEECHER
STEVE BRAUN

DEB NAVIN

MARY BEECHER

NICK GILBERTSON
MANDY PETROWSKI
JULIE WROBLEWSKI
TIM HUOTARI

ANDY PETROWSKI

JR THELKE

TYLER HUMCHILD
PETE STARK

WENDY STARK

DAVE TIENHAARA
VERONICA PYATT
RICHARD SKATTEBO
FRANCINE HOUCHENS
KRISTIN ZIMMERMAN
JOAN WINKEL

JESSE MOTT

DON JAUREGUI

JOE WINKEL JR

ANDREA PALAS
TRACY BELTZ



2ND

3RD

4TH

DIV PLACE

2ND

3RD

4TH

2 1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

3 1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

4 1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

B & E LOUNGE

TJS DEE DEE

HOME TAVERN

JUSTIN LAVELLE
ANGIE SCHMICK
GRACE GARZA
JAYLEE THERIAQUE
RIGO GARZA
CANDICE THERIAQUE
MEG HEBERT

DENISE KADOW

PAM ADELMAN

LAURA SPIELVOGEL
DANA DICKRELL
SARAH JARMOLOWICZ
CARRIE HALE
HOLLIE MC VAY

DOUBLES

2011

SCOTT MILLER
STEVE RHYNER

BEN DERSCH
SCOTT KIRCHNER

BRAD WESTBERG
CHUCK KARLSTAD

STEVE DREW
TODD DREW

MIKE HARDY
DEREK SMITH

BRENT GILLINGHAM
MARK BARYENBRACH

JON LINDBERG
JEREMY ANDERSON

JAMES WHITE
AARON FINN

JORDAN MILOJEVIC
JOSH HOHOLIK

MITCH GLOEDE
JON SAVAGE
PHIL SCHRANDT

ROBERT TEUBERT
JOHN KIMPEL

MARK GASCOIGNE
JOSH BOWER

BRYAN BUNTROCK
STEVE STORTZ

TREVOR STRAND
DAVE BARRY

GREG KIRIAKI
MATT BODENBACH

KIM SCHNELL



10

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

BRYAN NEVORASKI

JOSH WOOD
DAN BAUER

CRAIG KOUBA
AARON GAUTHIER

AARON SILL
RICK STILWELL

JOE IANSON
DAN PORTER

DAN RYNDERS
JEFF SCHOLBE
ANDY SCHOLBE

MARK FULLER

RANDY LACKERSHIRE

MIKE MULLEN
DAN MONCHER

EMMY DANIELSKI
PETE DEREZINSKI

AUSTIN HELM
NICK LEE

CHRIS BRABY
TOM HAMMEN

JASON CONRAD
BRYAN MOREY

STEVE MEYER
KEN CHALLY

KONG XIONG
ERIC KLASINSKI

RANDY FLEMMING
STUART SCHWARTZ

DAVE RALEIGH
TOM MCGEHEE

GARY HASTINGS
TODD SCHROEDER

JIM HOERTH
MAREN ARRITOLA

DAVE BAUER
GLENN JORGENSEN

BRAD VERAGUTH
MIKE HAAG

DEREK HAFERMANN
TONY SIMPSON
PERRY HARTL

WAYNE WALLACE
WADE KAISER



11

12

13

14

15

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

RONALD MONTEITH
BRENDA BURNS

BRAD GUIZETTI
DAVE CHAUDIER

PAULINE WALKER
CHELSEA JENSEN
TIM NIEMUTH

LARRY ROBE
ANGELA WERY

CATHY OPPERMANN
CRAIG LANGE

ALLAN SCHRANDT
JASON PETERSON

JERREMY COMBS
JUSTIN SCHOFIELD

GARY MERVYN
KRISTINE MERVYN

HEATHER HAZAERT
CHRIS ROGGE

BRIAN OTTO
DANNY SARANDOS

KENDRA SEILHERMER
JESSICA LOHNHARDT

MELISSA FRY
JOHN KLAIS
MATTHEW FRY

JEFF JANIK
BILL SCHNUG

SHONNA FUERST
BETH MEZERA

BILL KADRLIK
SHEILA WIEDBROCK

SARAH HOWE
MICHAEL HOWE

NICOLE ILLIKAINEN
JOE ILLIKAINEN

BOBBIE IMMEL
CHRISTY JUSTMANN

KELLY WILSON
MARIE WINTERS

ANDREA PALAS
ANGIE SCHMICK
JUSTIN LAVELLE

PENNY KNAACK
TRUDEE LEISGANG



3RD JESSICA LONDON
MATT BOSTROM

4TH TONY ABBOTT
THERESA LARSON

2011 SINGLES

GAME DIV PLACE PLAYER

501 1 1ST SCOTT MILLER

2ND LANE HELGELSON

3RD MONTE DASSOW

4TH SCOTT WIECK

301 2 1ST BOB GILBERT

2ND LUKE STATEZNY

3RD BRYAN SMITH

4TH BRIAN BISHOP

3 1ST JEFEF WANTA

2ND SCOTT BIERMAN

3RD MIKE HARDY

4TH RICK FIELD

4 1ST BRAD SISBACH

2ND JOSH BARTOW

3RD BRANDON HOULE

4TH GREG KIRIAKI

5 1ST CORY ASPINWALL

2ND MIKE MCCALLUM

3RD JEFEF NAZE

4TH JEFF FINTELMANN

6 1ST TROY G

2ND GARY PRAHL

3RD JEFF GOVIN

4TH JIM COLLE

7 1ST JOSH KOHLHOFF

2ND BRIAN DEWEY

3RD DAN POCIUS



10

11

12

13

14

15

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

KIM SCHNELL

JAMI NOWAK

TIM KROEGER

ERIC THOMAS

DENIS DANIELSEN

TIM BRICKSON

DAVE PINNO

MIKE CLARK

MATTHEW HUNKINS

DENNIS CROWELL

BRIAN LAPOINT

BRIAN MEIDL

LINDA FAHLEY

MIKE HUNDT

RICK DANKE

TABITHA MEYER

KATRINA HOLE

STEPH DUNCAN

JOSH MULDER

ANDY STEINKOPF

AMANDA KRAFT

ROBERT ALEXANDER

ANNEY JACKSON

BRANDI SKINNER

PAMELA DAWLEY

LISA LAFLER

PAUL QUINN

JUSTIN LAVELLE

KENDRA SEILHERMER

MATTHEW FRY

NICK POTRATZ

JESSIE MUELLER

PENNY KNAACK



CRICKET

1

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

SCOTT KIRCHNER

DANIEL DAAMS

BEN DERSCH

JOSH BAUER

JEREMY KAUTZA

ANDY POPP

PETE CROGAN

KURT JACOBE



